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POLE BARN ADJUSTED FOR ENCLOSED AREA

23002050 GARAGE 49,860 02/15/2023

18008434 REPAIR/RRF 6,000 10/01/2018

E14609 ELEC OTHER 0 03/01/2005

B12941 GARAGE 0 06/01/2004

M015107 H/AC 0 06/01/2001

B0108217 REPAIR/RRF 34,536 04/01/2001

1998HX Base Yr

43015 SAND PINE AVE, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 01 Quality Level 01

0900 01 1,536 93.6360 123.60 189,850 1995 2000 0 0 0 12.00 88.00

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 1998 Heated Area: 1392

BAS 624 100 1997 624 67,871

BAS 768 100 2001 768 83,534

FOP 160 30 2001 48 5,221

UCP 480 20 1997 96 10,442

2,032 1,536 167,068

UCP=[YR=1997]  W20 BAS=[YR=1997]  W26 BAS=[YR=2001]  W32 S24
E32 N24 $ S24 E3 FOP=[YR=2001]  S8 E20 N8 W20 $ E23 N24 $ S24
E20 N24 $ .

UCP
1997

20

24

20

24BAS
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26

24

3
23

24BAS
2001

32

24

32

24

FOP
2001

8

20

8

20

1 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 100 16 8 128.00 SF 18.30 18.30 100 1990 1990 3 20 468

2 0681 POLE SHED 0 100 64 30 1,920.00 SF 18.75 18.75 100 2004 2004 3 32 11,520

11,988

1 000100 C RES 100 0007 OR 0.00 0.00 7.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 19,500.00 19,500.00 136,500
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P014666 NEW CONSTR 0 04/01/2001

74785 NEW CONSTR 23,840 02/01/1994

1998HX Base Yr

43015 SAND PINE AVE, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 07 NONE 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 0 100
Bathrooms 0 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

6500 01 1,125 60.9500 22.55 25,369 2023 2023 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

2 GARAGE RES – 100% - 2024 Heated Area: 900

BAS 900 100 2024 900 20,092

FCP 360 25 2023 90 2,010

FCP 360 25 2023 90 2,010

FOP 150 30 2024 45 1,005

1,770 1,125 25,115

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=50,10] E30 S30 W30 N30 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=50,5] E30 S5 W30 N5 $
FCP=[YR=2023;ORIG=50,10] W12 S30 E12 N30 $
FCP=[YR=2023;ORIG=80,10] E12 S30 W12 N30 $
.
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